
2018 1-22                                               Cardinal Mooney High School

  Time bus

Day Date Opponent   JV Varsity Location   at Mooney

Friday 16-Mar * CVCA 5:30 7:00 Mooney

Tuesday 20-Mar * Shaker Heights 5:30 7:00 Mooney

Friday 23-Mar Mentor 6:00 7:00 Mentor 4:00

Thursday 29-Mar Holy Name 6:00 Holy Name 4:00

Thursday 12-Apr * Orange 6:00 Mooney

Friday 13-Apr * Hoban 5:30 7:00 Mooney

Monday 16-Apr Eastlake 6:00 Eastlake 4:00

Thursday 19-Apr * Cleveland Heights 6:30 Mooney

Monday 23-Apr Chardon 6:00 Chardon 4:00

Wednesday 25-Apr * Southeast 5:30 7:00 Mooney

Tuesday 1-May * Poland 7:00 Mooney

Thursday 3-May * Glen Oak 2:00 4:00 Mooney

Saturday 5-May Wooster 11:00 1:00 Wooster 9:00

Monday 7-May * Padua 5:30 7:00 Mooney

Tuesday 8-May * Louisville 5:30 7:00 Mooney

* All Home Games played at Cardinal Mooney

Head Coach – Chris Joss
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